

**Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited**  
 CIN No.: L51109MH1982PLC319008  
 Website: www.authum.com, Email: info@authum.com, Ph: 022-67472117  
 Registered Office : 707, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022** (Rs.in Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Period Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Period Ended	
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	93.40	311.53	185.72	494.58	760.18	907.28	124.52	622.08
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.17	299.68	152.39	441.52	709.90	825.89	(51.88)	45.20
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	76.17	299.68	152.39	441.52	709.90	825.89	2,086.64	2,433.73
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	63.29	256.83	119.61	374.48	564.97	668.74	2,073.53	2,366.32
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income	(85.20)	826.22	(295.16)	357.61	1,743.75	1,691.77	1,925.13	2,349.56
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value of the share : Rs. 1 each)	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98	16.98
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.1/- Per Share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)								
	1. Basic :	3.73	15.12	7.04	22.05	33.84	39.88	122.08	139.32
	2. Diluted :	3.73	15.12	7.04	22.05	33.84	39.88	122.08	139.32

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com) & on Company's website (www.authum.com)

By Order of Board  
 For Authum Investment & Infrastructure Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Amit Dangli  
 Director & CFO  
 DIN: 06527044

Date: 13th February, 2023  
 Place: Mumbai

**SASTASUNDAR VENTURES LIMITED**  
 Corporate Identity No. (CIN) - L65993WB1989PLC047002  
 Registered Office: Azimganj House, 2nd Floor, 7 Abanindra Nath Thakur Sarani (formerly Camac Street), Kolkata - 700 017  
 Phone - 033-2282 9331, Fax - 033-2282 9335  
 Email: investors@sastasundar.com • Website: www.sastasundarventures.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022** (Rs. In Lacs except for EPS)

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended		Year ended		
	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)	31-Dec-22 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-22 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Dec-21 (Unaudited)	31-Mar-22 (Audited)		
Total Income from Operations (Net)	-	-	-	-	-	28,063.31	25,788.01	14,259.13	72,666.74	47,484.16	63,142.82	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax and exceptional and extraordinary items	(19.21)	(17.30)	(9.24)	(40.68)	(25.34)	(33.68)	(3,254.14)	(2,367.00)	(1,225.29)	(8,245.60)	(2,553.41)	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.21)	(17.30)	(9.24)	(40.68)	(25.34)	(33.68)	(3,254.14)	(3,157.03)	1,15,680.92	(9,035.63)	1,14,352.80	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	(19.21)	(17.30)	(9.24)	(40.68)	(25.34)	(39.05)	(3,238.36)	(794.85)	1,02,360.86	(6,557.47)	1,00,855.80	
Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the period	(19.66)	(18.35)	(9.63)	(43.23)	(26.49)	(43.25)	(3,228.51)	(801.24)	1,02,367.02	(6,544.41)	97,810.86	
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs.10)	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	3,181.05	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	24,100.36	-	-	-	-	87,639.26	
Earnings per share (Basic)	(0.06)*	(0.05)*	(0.03)*	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.12)	(7.36)*	(1.55)*	232.31*	(15.15)*	229.74*	
Earnings per share (Diluted)	(0.06)*	(0.05)*	(0.03)*	(0.13)*	(0.08)*	(0.12)	(7.36)*	(1.55)*	232.31*	(15.15)*	229.74*	

\* Not annualised

**Notes :**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the website of the Company - www.sastasundarventures.com
- Exceptional items adjusted in the statement of Profit and Loss are in accordance with INDAS Rule.

Place : Kolkata  
 Date : 14th February, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Sastasundar Ventures Limited  
 B. L. Mittal  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00365809

**RPP INFRA PROJECTS LTD**  
 CIN : L45201TZ1995PLC006113  
 Reg. Off : SF No.454, Raghupathaynaickan Palayam, Poondurai Main Road, Erode - 638002, Tamil Nadu, INDIA  
 Tel: +91 424 2284077, Fax: +91 424 2282077, Email : ipo@rppi.com website : www.rppi.com

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIALS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER 2022** (Rs. In crore)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Consolidated Quarter Ended			Consolidated Nine Months Ended			Consolidated Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		31.03.2022 (Unaudited)		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Unaudited)				
1.	Total Income from Operations	243.03	253.50	221.12	717.59	511.38	794.01	252.58	258.33	227.31	745.31	533.30	815.97			
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.62	5.19	6.48	22.29	22.32	14.19	10.44	3.67	7.38	20.58	22.36	11.19			
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10.62	5.19	6.48	22.29	22.32	14.19	10.44	3.67	7.38	20.58	22.36	11.19			
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.79	3.27	3.60	14.65	14.68	8.36	7.61	1.75	4.71	12.95	14.73	5.36			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7.79	3.27	3.60	14.65	14.68	8.28	4.65	4.43	4.71	12.67	14.94	8.67			
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)	37.11	37.11	36.75	37.11	23.65	36.69	37.11	37.11	23.65	37.11	23.65	36.69			
7.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- Each)															
	1. Basic	2.10	0.88	0.98	3.95	6.21	2.28	2.05	0.47	1.99	3.53	6.23	1.46			
	2. Diluted	2.10	0.88	0.98	3.95	6.21	2.28	2.05	0.47	1.99	3.53	6.23	1.46			

**Note:** The above is an extract from the detailed format of Quarterly/ Nine month ended Audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine month ended Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website (www.rppi.com)

On behalf of Board of Directors  
 For R.P.P Infra Projects Limited  
 A. Nithya  
 Whole Time Director & CFO

Place : Erode  
 Date : 11.02.2023

**ASPIRA PATHLAB & DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED**  
 CIN:- L85100MH1973PLC289209  
 Reg. Office : Flat No.2, R.D.Shah Building, Shradhdhan Road, Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W.), Mumbai -400086 Tel No.: 71975656 ;  
 email ID: info@aspiradiagnostics.com ; website: www.aspiradiagnostics.com

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022** (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months ended			Year Ended		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)		31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)		
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)			
1.	Total Income from operations	448.91	377.57	474.82	1129.67	1416.81	1964.48			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	44.08	1.51	86.94	17.07	301.74	445.94			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.08	1.51	86.94	17.07	301.74	445.94			
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.08	1.51	86.94	17.07	301.74	445.94			
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)	44.08	1.51	86.94	17.07	301.74	447.49			
6.	Equity Share Capital	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30	1029.30			
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-			
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic: Diluted:	0.43 0.43	0.01 0.01	0.84 0.84	0.17 0.17	2.93 2.93	4.33 4.33			

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company's website:- www.aspiradiagnostics.com.
- The above result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board  
 For Aspira Pathlab & Diagnostics Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Dr. Pankaj Shah  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02836324

Place:- Mumbai  
 Date:- February 14, 2023

**BINNY LIMITED**  
 CIN : L17111TN1969PLC005736  
 Regd. Office: No.1, Cooks Road, Perambur, Chennai 600 012. Website : www.binnyltd.in; email : binny@binnyltd.in; T : 044 - 2662 1053; F : 044 - 2662 1056

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022** (INR in Lakhs)

S No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Month Ended		Year Ended	
		31.12.2022		31.12.2021		31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	3,224.57	4,072.13	12,159.86	5,720.36	8,458.67	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,409.70	3,079.43	9,367.62	3,384.93	5,316.97	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	2,409.70	3,079.43	9,367.62	3,384.93	5,316.97	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,742.08	2,257.14	6,914.67	2,409.00	3,346.70	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,108.76	2,627.80	8,133.34	2,866.60	4,041.33	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,115.97	1,115.97	1,115.97	1,115.97	1,115.97	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (a) Basic (Rs.) (b) Diluted (Rs.)	7.81 7.81	10.11 10.11	30.98 30.98	10.79 10.79	14.99 14.99	

**Notes :**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's Website (www.binnyltd.in) and Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com).
- The above extract has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended).

For Binny Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Arvind Nandagopal  
 Managing Director

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 14.02.2023

**IGARASHI MOTORS INDIA LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: Plot No. B-12 to B-15, Phase II, MEPZ-SEZ, Tambaram, Chennai - 600 045, India. Phone No: +91-44-42298199.  
 E-mail : investorservices@igarashimotors.co.in, Website: www.igarashimotors.com  
 CIN: L29142TN1992PLC021997

**Extract of unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022** (Rs. in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31-Dec-22		31-Dec-21		31-Mar-22	
		(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Revenue from operations	16,697.72	17,373.18	11,119.49	48,331.94	41,858.26	55,640.46
2	Profit / (loss) before tax	388.35	75.97	(573.31)	(97.77)	651.67	231.42
3	Profit / (loss) for the period	134.34	46.57	(441.72)	(239.39)	447.10	119.00
4	Total comprehensive income for the period / year	113.30	(365.95)	(244.80)	(813.31)	775.31	412.90
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50	3,147.50
6	*Earnings per share (Rs.) (Not annualised in the quarters and nine months) (i) Basic (ii) Diluted	0.43 0.43	0.15 0.15	(1.40) (1.40)	(0.76) (0.76)	1.42 1.42	0.38 0.38

**Notes**

- The unaudited financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13 February 2023 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on that date. The above results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory auditors of the Company. The report of the statutory auditor is unqualified.
- These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('IndAS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results prepared and filed with the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and Bombay Stock Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available in the website of the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com), the National Stock Exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.igarashimotors.com).

For Igarashi Motors India Limited  
 R Chandrasekaran  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00012643

Place : Chennai  
 Date : 13 February 2023

**Global Vectra Helicorp Limited**  
 Corporate Office: Hangar No. C-He/Hf, Airports Authority of India, Civil Aerodrome, Juhu, Mumbai 400056  
 Registered Office: A - 54, Kailash Colony, New Delhi 110048  
 CIN: L62200DL1998PLC093225, Website: www.globalhelicorp.com

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022** (Rs in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months Ended		Year ended	
		31 December 2022		31 December 2021		31 March 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	10,931.59	9,175.22	8,895.81	29,667.91	23,928.33	33,206.87
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and prior period items)	(278.72)	(1,041.55)	136.92	(3,424.22)	(2,358.13)	(767.25)
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(278.72)	(1,041.55)	136.92	(3,424.22)	(2,358.13)	(767.25)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and prior period items)	(386.39)	(1,152.12)	(347.36)	(2,624.42)	(1,533.38)	(544.32)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(356.47)	(1,062.17)	(668.00)	(2,106.03)	(1,922.39)	(735.19)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing operations) Basic : Diluted :	(2.76) (2.76)	(8.23) (8.23)	(2.48) (2.48)	(18.75) (18.75)	(10.95) (10.95)	(3.89) (3.89)

**Notes:**

